
Baan 5 2 rondjes IJsselmeer

start Lelystad 0,0

Sport G - Nek Hoorn 11,9 11,9

MN 1 - GZ 2 Volendam 6,8 18,7

EA 2 Volendam 4,3 23,0

Sport J De Blocq van Kuffeler 2,7 25,7

Sport I Lelystad-Z 5,4 31,1

KG18 Enkhuizen-Z 7,8 38,9

KG29-BR2 Enkhuizen-Z 2,3 41,2

Sluispassage

KG Enkhuizen-N 41,2

EZ-C Enkhuizen-N 3,9 45,1

EZ 3 Stavoren/Enkhuizen 5,8 50,9

Sport E Lelystad-N 2,0 52,9

KH Urk 5,1 58,0

UK10 Urk 3,7 61,7

EL-B Lemmer 7,0 68,7

LC10 Stavoren 8,2 76,9

H2-W1 Hindelopen 8,8 85,7

VF7 Makkum 4,9 90,6

Sport B Breezanddijk 4,5 95,1

Sport A Breezanddijk 3,5 98,6

WV20 Oude Zeug 5,8 104,4

EZ-A Enkhuizen-N 7,6 112,0

KG Enkhuizen-N 4,0 116,0

EZ-C Enkhuizen-N 3,9 119,9

EZ 3 Staveren/Enkhuizen 5,8 125,7

Sport E Lelystad-N 2,0 127,7

KH Urk 5,1 132,8

UK10 Urk 3,7 136,5

EL-B Lemmer 7,0 143,5

LC10 Stavoren 8,2 151,7

H2-W1 Hindelopen 8,8 160,5

VF7 Makkum 4,9 165,4

Sport B Breezanddijk 4,5 169,9

Sport A Breezanddijk 3,5 173,4

WV-20 Oude Zeug 5,8 179,2

EZ-A Enkhuizen-N 7,6 186,8

KG Enkhuizen-N 4,0 190,8

Sluispassage

KG29-BR2 Enkhuizen-Z 190,8

KG18 Enkhuizen-Z 2,3 193,1

Sport I = Finish Lelystad-Z 7,8 200,9

Merkteken

Haven in de buurt 

merkteken Rak Baan


